
FFL: +47.435M

red dashed line denotes roof over

up

du
al

 a
sp

ec
t f

ire
pl

ac
e

du
al

 a
sp

ec
t f

ire
pl

ac
e

 +46.895M

ex
t s

to
ra

ge

up
up

up

1404.3172

up

shelves

1969.7269

shelves store

FFL: +48.66M

up

FFL: +49.185M

FFL: +49.165M

 +
4
7
.4

3
5
M

12 x 175 mm risers

FFL: +48.96M

1400.2295

tall
opaque

ferns
&

planting

6 x 175 mm risers = 1050mm

19202122

262728

262728

seat/storage

ST
EP

 U
P

FFL: +49.185M

up

glazed
aperture

over

232425

/Hedge 2.50ht

si
te

 b
ou

nd
ar

y

175 mm risers

FFL: +47.09M

5
6

7

13

15

8
9

10
17

11
12

14

window

seat

store

store

store store

store
store

uplit planting extended upfrom entry level

Decking

Decking Level
36.40

47.47

ROOF LEVEL

45.19

Decking

45.13
T/L

Ridge 51.14

Ri
dg

e
51

.1
1

47.13
R

O
O

F LEVELR
idge 49.82

Wooden Post &
Wire Fence
0.90ht

18

16

p
la

n
ti
n
g

 +45.10M

 +45.98M

grasscrete

landscaping: refer to
proposals provided by
patrick collins design

master suite grasscrete
drive

store

up

4
3

s
li
d
in

g
 d

o
o
r

window

seat

up up

lintol over

l
in

t
o
l
 o

v
e
r

red dashed line denotes roof over

10566.4837

utility/
pantry

kitchen

lounge
dining
area

w.c.

EN-SUITE

EN-SUITE

G1.1

G1.2

G1.3

G1.5

G1.4

G1.6

G1.7 G1.8
G1.9
B2/C1

G2.1
B2

G2.2
B2

G2.3
B2

G2.3
B2

S1
C2S1

C2

B2/C1B2/C1

B2/C1

B2/C1

B2/C1

B2/C1

B2/C1

TP
B

TPB

TPB

Notes:

Drawing Based Upon: Topographical survey

Legend

Shade
Apr-Aug

Limit
of RPA

Limit of
crown extent

C Grade trees

B Grade trees

A Grade trees

U Grade trees

Evolve Tree Consultancy
8 Duke Street, Truro TR1 2QE

T 01872 276099  E office@evolvetrees.co.uk W www.evolvetrees.co.uk

Tree Protection Plan

Drawn: SP Checked: Job Ref:3234

Date: Oct 2021 Scale:1:200 at A2

Client: Chris & Fiona Heritage

Project: Beach View, Trenance.

-

Figure Number:  TPP Rev: Rev B

T1
Sycamore
B1

Trees have been surveyed as groups where they form cohesive features either
aerodynamically (i.e. they form a discrete group feature providing companion), culturally
(i.e. they are composed of trees of a similar size, age and species subject to the same
management) or visually (i.e. where the value of the trees within the group is as a whole
rather than individually). The dimensions, spreads and root protection areas of groups are
based on the largest trees within any group surveyed.

Only trees over 75 millimetres diameter at breast height (at 1.5 metres above ground level)
have been included in the survey unless I have assessed them as being of particularly high
value in terms of amenity.  Other shrub vegetation on the site that has not been specifically
included in this report is not relevant in terms of planning assessment.

Any incursion into the RPA will be unfavourably viewed by the LPA and will need to be
supported by a strong argument.  The closer to the stem the greater the risk to the
trees and the greater the likelihood of the proposals being deemed unacceptable.
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